
III SLALOM LA TRAZADA,
2 - 1 MANGA OFICIAL (1000M)

P # PILOTO VEHÍCULO CL TIEMPO PEN ANTER PRIM

1 1 FRANCISCO DIAZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 1/1 1:28.172
2 2 JULIO C. RGUEZ PEUGEOT 106 GTI 2/1 1:33.475 3 +5.303 +5.303
3 4 FERNANDO VAYAS PEUGEOT 206 1/2 1:42.102 +8.627 +13.930
4 3 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ BMW BMW COMPACT 1/P 1:43.092 +990 +14.920
5 12 RAUL KARDOS BMW COMPACT 2/P 1:45.376 +2.284 +17.204
6 5 PAULINO SAINZ OPEL ASTRA 3/1 1:47.063 3 +1.687 +18.891
7 9 BORJA PUENTE FORD SIERRA 3/P 1:47.321 +258 +19.149
8 7 FRANCISCO ROZAS CITROEN SAXO 1.1 2/2 1:49.945 3 +2.624 +21.773
9 17 VICTOR MANUEL DIEZ OPEL ASTRA 3/2 1:50.946 +1.001 +22.774

10 8 JORGE POLANCO PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 4/2 1:52.366 +1.420 +24.194
11 18 RAUL JIMÉNEZ BMW 320 4/P 1:53.383 +1.017 +25.211
12 25 XABIER LASTRA BMW 320I 5/P 1:59.456 3 +6.073 +31.284
13 39 ALBERTO PIEDRA PEUGEOT 106 5/2 1:59.699 +243 +31.527
14 28 IKER SEGUROLA BMW E36 6/P 2:00.870 6 +1.171 +32.698
15 27 IMANOL LAZCANO BMW 318IS 7/P 2:02.185 9 +1.315 +34.013
16 30 ARKAITZ LASA BMW E36 320I 8/P 2:06.097 9 +3.912 +37.925
17 34 MARIO MANCHÓN BMW SERIE 3 9/P 2:14.848 6 +8.751 +46.676

40 GUILLERMO URQUIJO SPEEDCAR XTREM 1/CC 2:17.418 15 +2.570 +49.246

EXCLUIDOS:

# Piloto Vehículo Motivo

6 JOSE ANGEL ROZAS CITROEN SAXO VTD EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
10 DAVID CEREIJIDO PEUGEOT 206 EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
11 VICTOR BRINGAS RENAULT CLIO EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
14 IVÁN DÍEZ BMW E36 EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
15 MARCO MATADOR SUBARU LEGACY EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
16 IKER GUTIERREZ BMW E36 EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
19 DANIEL JESUS PÉREZABARTH PUNTO EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
20 JON CALVO BMW E36 323I EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
21 ALEJANDRO CUESTASEAT AROSA EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
22 ASIER RECIO BMW 328I E36 EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
23 EGOITZ GALDOS BMW E36 323I EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
24 GONZALO ZARATE BMW 325I EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
26 OMAR INCERA BMW E36 320I EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
29 ALEJANDRO PADRONESBMW 318I EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
31 VÍCTOR HOZ SEAT AROSA EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
32 PEDRO PIÑA CITROEN SAXO VTD EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
33 JOSU GONZÁLEZ BMW 318IS EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
35 ANDER SEGUROLA BMW E34 EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
36 DANIEL ARCE MERCEDES 190E EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
37 AITOR LARRAÑAGA BMW E30 EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
38 XABIER BARROSO BMW 525 EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
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